Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Olympia Kalaganis

Karelle Hénault
Laetitia Obrien

o uhs WwN

Victoria Perron

Anne-Shekina Louis-Joseph
Juliane Guillemette

WD Talimaya Rodriguez-Guay

WD Mpylana Rozum

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 6) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Berthierville
Repentigny

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Le Gardeur

Saint-Lin--Laurentides

St-Eustache
Laval

b

SKATECAMNADA

Suzanne Vigneault

Date:

13-déc.-2019 15:24:31

Région

LO
LN
LN
LO
LN
LN
LO
LV

Jean-Sébastien Lavoie

b

Points

21.64
19.05
18.28
18.08
17.96
14.68

PATINAGECAMNADZ



