## **Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019**

## Rosemère

## 13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019 STAR 6 Women (Gr. 1 Évé. 6) Free Program

## Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Olympia Kalaganis	Blainville / Ste-Thérèse	LO	21.64
2	Karelle Hénault	Berthierville	LN	19.05
3	Laetitia Obrien	Repentigny	LN	18.28
4	Anne-Shekina Louis-Joseph	Blainville / Ste-Thérèse	LO	18.08
5	Juliane Guillemette	Le Gardeur	LN	17.96
6	Victoria Perron	Saint-LinLaurentides	LN	14.68
WD	Talimaya Rodriguez-Guay	St-Eustache	LO	
WD	Mylana Rozum	Laval	LV	

Suzanne Vigneault

Jean-Sébastien Lavoie



Date: 13-déc.-2019 15:24:31

